
 
 

LAKENHEATH HIGH SCHOOL 
COURSE SELECTION GUIDE 

 

2011 – 2012 
 

LHS MAIN OFFICE 
Phone Number – 01638-523115 

FAX Number – 01638 – 533073 
 

LHS WEB SITE 
www.lake-hs.eu.odedoda.edu 

 

      PRINCIPAL            
           Thomas Whitney    Barbara Lee 

ASSISTANT  PRINCIPAL 

   thomas.whitney@eu.dodea.edu   barbara.lee@eu.dodea.edu  
 

 
GUIDANCE COUNSELORS 

                    Kent Daugherty        Jamie Henshaw 
  Class of 2013     Class of 2014 
 Class of 2015  Last Name L-Z   Class of 2015 Last Name A-K 

    Phone:  01638-525564           Phone:  01638-525577 
         kent.daugherty@eu.dodea.edu    jamie.henshaw@eu.dodea.edu 
 

Kay Hilley 
Class of 2012 

Phone: 01638-525563 
kay.hilley@eu.dodea.edu 

 

 
REGISTRAR 

Nikki Newman 
Phone:  01638-525559 

nikki.newman@eu.dodea.edu 
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